
FLiCKERFEST 2024
33rd INTERNATIONAL SHORT FILM FESTIVAL

Festival: 19th - 28th January 2024, Bondi Beach, Sydney, Australia

Tour: February - October 2024, 40+ venues Australia-wide

National Tour Venues & Dates Feb-Oct 2024

*Please note: all Venues & Dates are subject to change.

Venues: Dates:
Griffith Regional Theatre Friday 23rd February
Mullumbimby Civic Hall Thursday 29th February - Saturday 2nd March 
Perth Luna Leederville Outdoor Cinema Thursday 29th February - Saturday 2nd March
Coffs Harbour Jetty Theatre Friday 1st & Saturday 2nd March
Toowoomba Empire Theatre Saturday 9th March
Gold Coast HOTA Thursday 14th March
Gunnedah The Civic Theatre Thursday 14th & Thursday 21st March
Armidale Belgrave Cinemas Friday 22nd & Saturday 23rd March
Huskisson Pictures Friday 22nd & Saturday 23rd March
Nelson Bay Majestic Cinemas Friday 22nd & Saturday 23rd March
Kempsey Majestic Cinemas Friday 22nd & Saturday 23rd March
Nambour Majestic Cinemas Friday 22nd & Saturday 23rd March
Port Macquarie Majestic Cinemas Friday 22nd & Saturday 23rd March
Alice Springs Araluen Arts Centre Friday 22nd & Saturday 23rd March
Sawtell Majestic Cinemas Saturday 23rd March
Noosa The J Thursday 28th March
Brisbane Palace James St Thursday 4th & Friday 5th April
Melbourne Kino Palace Cinema Wednesday 10th April
Lightning Ridge Black Opal Heritage Shed Wednesday 1st May 
Adelaide Mercury Cinema Saturday 11th May
Canberra Palace Electric Cinema Thursday 16th May
Narrogin Thornton Theatre Thursday 16th - Saturday 18th May
Kununurra Picture Gardens Friday 17th May
Parramatta Riverside Theatres Saturday 18th May
Ulong Community Hall Saturday 25th May
Mackay Central QLD Uni Con of Music Friday 7th June
Newcastle Civic Playhouse Theatre Saturday 8th June
Merimbula The Theatre Twyford Friday 14th & Saturday 15th June
Hobart Salamanca Arts Centre Friday 12th & Saturday 13th July
Katherine Cinemas, Katherine Thursday 25th July
Darwin Deckchair Cinema Saturday 27th July
Narrabri Regional Halls Friday 2nd August
Dalby Players Theatre Friday 2nd August
Jandowae Memorial Hall Friday 9th August 
Chinchilla Western Downs Cinema Friday 16th August 
Meandarra School of Arts Saturday 17th August
Burnett Heads Community Hall Saturday 17th August
Broome Sun Pictures Friday 30th August
Cygnet Town Hall Saturday 24th & Saturday 31st August
Cairns Botanic Gardens Saturday 14th & Saturday 21st September
Canowindra Rosnay Vineyard Sunday 13th October
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